Huron County Road Commission
Job Classifications and Wage Rates

Job Classification
Accounting Dept. Clerk
Admin, HR, Parks Director
Airport Manager
Asphalt Inspector
County Highway Engineer
Division Foreman
Drain Dept. Clerk
Deputy Drain Comm /Drain Inspector
Equipment Maintenance Foreman
Finance Director
Heavy Equipment Operator
Mechanic
Park Superintendent
Road Superintendent
Seasonal Laborer
Manager / Supt. of Operations
Surveyor
Traffic Safety
Truck Driver

Hourly Wage Rate
$21.63 to $27.23
$ 34.62
$20.29
$26.60
$44.23
$31.57
$24.55
$32.36
$31.57
$53.75
$27.27
$30.49
$24.76
$43.03
$15.00to $ 17.75
$49.33
$31.57
$26.62
$ 25.54 to $26.54
Total

No. of Employees
2
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1
approx. 50
1
1
2
24

108




