

Huron County Road Commission Job Classifications and Wage Rates

Job Classification	Hourly Wage Rate	No. of Employees
Accounting Dept. Clerk	\$21.63 to \$27.23	2
Admin, HR, Parks Director	\$ 34.62	1
Airport Manager	\$ 20.29	1
Asphalt Inspector	\$ 26.60	1
County Highway Engineer	\$ 44.23	1
Division Foreman	\$ 31.57	4
Drain Dept. Clerk	\$ 24.55	1
Deputy Drain Comm /Drain Inspector	\$ 32.36	1
Equipment Maintenance Foreman	\$ 31.57	1
Finance Director	\$ 53.75	1
Heavy Equipment Operator	\$ 27.27	8
Mechanic	\$ 30.49	6
Park Superintendent	\$ 24.76	1
Road Superintendent	\$ 43.03	1
Seasonal Laborer	\$15.00 to \$ 17.75	approx. 50
Manager / Supt. of Operations	\$ 49.33	1
Surveyor	\$ 31.57	1
Traffic Safety	\$ 26.62	2
Truck Driver	\$ 25.54 to \$26.54	24
	Total	108